29th Annual Underground Railroad 5k Saturday, September 10, 2022

RACE DAY SCHEDULE

7:00am Registration and Packet Pick-up 8:00am Kiddie Fun Run Starts 8:30am 5k Race Starts

<u>COURSE</u>

Begins and ends at the Bureau County Metro Center

ENTRY FEE

\$25 8/29 & Before \$30 8/30 & After \$300 Corporate Team *(up to 20 participants)*

Kiddy Fun Run FREE!!! T-shirts Guaranteed to all pre-registered participants. Available to Day-of registrants, while supplies last!

AWARDS

Overall Male & Female

Top Princeton Male & Female

Male & Female Age Divisions (Top 3 in each division):

9 & Under, 10-14, 15-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39, 40-44, 45-49, 50-54, 55-59, 60-64, 65-69, 70+

DIRECTIONS TO THE RACE

I-80 to Exit 56. Head South onto Main St. Take a right at Peru St., Left at Anderson St., Right at Park Ave. Bureau County Metro Center 837 Park Ave. West, Princeton, IL 61356

REGISTER ONLINE

https://runsignup.com/ugrr5k

Questions? Please contact Nick Davis Race Director (815) 872-0840

		29th Ai	nnual U	ndergrou	ind Railro	ad 5k Ent	ry Form		
PRINT NAME:	ADDRESS:								
	STATE:					PHONE:			
AGE:DATE OF BI	RTH:			MALI	E:	_FEMAL	.E:		(SHIRT NOT INCLUDED)
-SHIRT SIZE (circle one):	S	М	L	XL	XXL		EVENT (circle one):	5k	Kiddy Fun Run
\$25 8/29 & Before	ease make checks payable to <i>Princeton Park District</i>							\$30 8/30 & After	

I know that running/walking a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I know that I should not enter run/walk unless I am medically and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the Underground Railroad 5k. I assume all risk associated with running/walking in traffic. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and upon acceptance of my application and non-refundable entry fee, I enter this race, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the Princeton Park District, Racing Expectations, Starved Rock Runners Association, and all other sponsors, officials, volunteers, their representatives and successors from all claims of liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in the Underground Railroad 5k. I also grant permission to all of the foregoing to use my photographs, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of the Underground Railroad 5k.

